LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS 1ERE
DIVISION : CD 50

Epreuves
'48 v
+7pts) COMPERE Melyna (61, NOR) AJ 61
LE GALL Cecile (50, NOR) JC FLAMANVILLE
-52 .
GUERIN Estelle (50, NOR) J.CAVRANCHES
'57 v
+14pts) LECLERE Elisa (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
MICHEL Maureen (61, NOR) AJ 61
. 4 POULET Emilie (61, NOR) AJ61
-63 .

NOEL Marie (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY



4 4

b 4

5
6

7

b 4

5

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

-70
DELAROCQUE Nora (50, NOR)
SOENEN Sarah (50, NOR)

LELIEVRE Soizic (50, NOR)

+78

BOURGEOIS Guilaine (50, NOR)

-60
ROBLIN Pierre (50, NOR)
HERSENT David (50, NOR)

PEPIN Alexis (50, NOR)
BRISSET Damien (50, NOR)

LEGRET Antonin (50, NOR)

LECONTE Damien (50, NOR)
MENARD Axel (50, NOR)

LANCELOT Zachary (50, NOR)
MITTON Valentin (61, NOR)
MARIE Clement (50, NOR)

GESBERT Dimitri (50, NOR)

GADOIS Renaud (61, NOR)
PASCOET Julien (50, NOR)

SOUCIET Juan Raphael (61, NOR)

DOUVILLE Guillaume (50, NOR)

J C PICAUVILLE

J.C.AVRANCHES

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

J C PICAUVILLE

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC ST JAMES

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61

C.SPORT VILLEDIEU



6

7

7
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PHILIPPE Valentin (50, NOR)
BARATIN Theo (50, NOR)
CAVEY Valentin (50, NOR)
COMPERE Frederic (50, NOR)
COUSIN Antoine (50, NOR)
DIDILLON Alex (50, NOR)
GALODE Fabien (50, NOR)

LODIEL Adrien (50, NOR)

LEVEZIEL Ludovic (50, NOR)
SOUTIF Evan (50, NOR)

LAPORTE Thomas (50, NOR)
HAMELIN Gabriel (50, NOR )
PAQUET Frederic (50, NOR)
DELVINGT Thomas (50, NOR)
LABRUYERE Sebastien (50, NOR)
BERTAUX Christophe (50, NOR)
LIGOT Berenger (50, NOR)

TRENIER Thomas (50, NOR )

-90
LEFEVRE Guillaume (50, NOR)

LEBARBEY Cedric (50, NOR)
MATHIS Jordan (50, NOR)

TIREL Nicolas (50, NOR)

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

JC FLAMANVILLE

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

JUDO ST PIERRAIS

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

JC FLAMANVILLE

JC ST JAMES

A.S.CHERBOURG

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC ST JAMES

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

JUDO CLUB DE LA HAGUE

ENTENTE SPORT. HAYLANDE JUDO

ENTENTE SPORT. HAYLANDE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C. ST VAASTAIS A.

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

JC FLAMANVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY



-100
CHAPELLE Marvin (61, NOR)
LAGREVE Valentin (50, NOR)

GUEYE Papa Babacar (50, NOR)

+100
VAN DER PLOEG Olivier (50, NOR)

MOULIN Francois (50, NOR)

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

JUDO CLUB DE LA HAGUE

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

ENTENTE SPORT. HAYLANDE JUDO



